MSMLRA
Championships

July 9-13, 1997



DATE - 07-13-1997

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

LI STI NG OF COWPETI TORS

-- PAGE 1 --
101 -- John Fullerton 141 -- Gregory DeJdongh
102 -- Roger A. Maze 142 -- Joy DeJongh
103 -- Robert Greening 143 -- Jenny DeJongh
104 -- Daisy G eening 144 -- Jordan DeJongh
105 -- Jerry Tessnman 145 -- Dave Kerneen
106 -- Janet Tessnmmn 146 -- Donal d McGahan
107 -- GCerald Macl nnes 147 -- Shirley MGahan
108 -- Dan Hale 148 -- Bill Barnes
109 -- Richard J. Allen 149 -- M C. Langworthy
110 -- Wesley C. O Dell 150 -- Larry Boettcher
111 -- doria M O Dell 151 -- Ti m Baughnan
112 -- Gabe Ruiz 152 -- Roy Felix
113 -- Larry A. Cunmi ns 153 -- Tony Baughman
114 -- Serge Bourdeaux 154 -- Jennifer Baughman
115 -- Matt Ml er 155 -- Wayne Baughnan
116 -- Jane M ler 156 -- Kurt A. Adans
117 -- David Ml ler 157 -- Al Fryer
118 -- Krisha M1l er 158 -- Judy Fryer
119 -- John R Cark 159 -- Aaron Fryer
120 -- Phil Davidson 160 -- Jessica Fryer
121 -- Priscilla Davidson 161 -- Bob Shinabery
122 -- Joseph J. Boggis 162 -- Greg Kershu
123 -- Leonard Walline 163 -- Richard Archer
124 -- Jack H. Wal ker 164 -- Bert Mathias
125 -- Ji m Noonon 165 -- Gary W Naranor
126 -- Ron Estrada 166 -- Cerald Hough
127 -- Donald E. Howard 167 -- Ron Fernwal t
128 -- Forrest Reid Howard 168 -- Bonni e Fernwal t
129 -- Ed Dennis 169 -- Al an Pichan
130 -- Ira M Thuma 170 -- Grace Pichan
131 -- Sue Thunmm 171 -- difford C. Wigley
132 -- \Wayne Lanson 172 -- Robert W Elka
133 -- Daniel M Fox 173 -- Scott Langworthy
134 -- David VanAnburg 174 -- Janet Langworthy
135 -- Gary McLeod 175 -- Melissa Langworthy
136 -- *** VO D *** 176 -- Jessica Langworthy
137 -- *** VO D *** 177 -- Robert A. Elka
138 -- *** VO D *** 178 -- Ral ph Stout
139 -- *** VO D *** 179 -- Charles Kinbrel

140 -- Edward J. Sinpson 180 -- Hoppy Cassi day



181
182
183
184
185

186
187
188
189
190

191
192
193
194
195

196
197
198
199
200

201
202
203
204
205

206
207
208
209
210

211
212
213
214
215

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps
LI STI NG OF COVPETI TORS
-- PAGE 2 --

Jacob Vohwi nkl e
Brett Boettcher
Joseph N. Valentin
Janmes @Gal i ger

Mary Ann Gal i ger

Rodney Farr
Calvin S. Meabon
Toni Meabon
Di ck Patton
Logan Bruursem

Mtch Lige
Adam Kuj awa

Ni col e Gali ger

Al an Nerer

Eric W Hoski nson

Kevin J. Andres
Lon Hal e

Jonot han Craig
John P. Dyer
Tom Maxson

Paul ett e Maxson
Terry Wayne Hadanek
Mar k Ki mbrel |

Davi d Maddox

Rodney Wite

Bruce Rubey

Doug Langwort hy
Eddi e Langwort hy
Vi cki Langwort hy

M ke Root
Audr ey Sweet
Li nda Stevens

DATE - 07-13-1997

1997



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:31: 09

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

--- 50'S LIST ---
MATCH- # MATCH NAME COWP- # COVPETI TOR SCORE
ERE R R I S I b R S I S R R R I R R O R R R R R R I R O R I

3 50yd Rest AMS 172 Robert W Elka 50 3
6 100yd Rest Open 132 \Wayne Lanson 50 1
9 50yd X-Stick AMS 105 Jerry Tessnan 50 3
108 Dan Hal e 50 2

115 WwMatt Ml er 50 2

129 Ed Dennis 50 2

173 Scott Langworthy 50 2

203 Mark Kinbrell 50 2

132 Wayne Lanson 50 1

11 50yd X-Stick Open 120 Phil Davidson 50 4
129 Ed Dennis 50 1

203 Mark Kinbrell 50 1

17 50yd Rest Flint AMVS 120 Phil Davidson 50 0
47 25yd OH Roy Keel er 153 Tony Baughman 50 1
49 50yd X-Stk Roy Keeler 108 Dan Hale 50 3
180 Hoppy Cassi day 50 3

120 Phil Davi dson 50 2

110 Wesley C. O Dell 50 1

53 50yd X-Stk Ma Keeler 106 Janet Tessnmn 50 1

202 25yd O f Hand Novi ce 186 Rodney Farr 50 1



M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

SUMVARY OF MATCHES

07-13-1997
MATCH NUMBER COF MATCH NAME
COVPETI TORS

MATCH - 1 44 25yd Of f Hand AMS
MATCH - 2 43 50yd Of f Hand AMS
MATCH - 3 31 50yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 4 26 100yd Rest AMS
MATCH - 5 18 50yd Rest Open
MATCH - 6 15 100yd Rest Open
MATCH - 7 32 100yd O f hand AMS
MATCH - 9 24 50yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 10 19 100yd X-Stick AMS
MATCH - 11 22 50yd X-Stick Open
MATCH - 12 17 100yd X-Stick Open
MATCH - 13 27 25yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 14 25 50yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 15 22 100yd OH Flint Open
MATCH - 16 17 50yd X-Stk Flnt Open
MATCH - 17 14 50yd Rest Flint AMS
MATCH - 20 16 25yd OH Wonen AMS
MATCH - 21 15 50yd OH Wonen AMS
MATCH - 22 13 50yd X-Stk Wonen AMS
MATCH - 23 13 50yd Rest Wonen AMS
MATCH - 26 6 25yd OH Juni or AMS
MATCH - 27 6 50yd Rest Juni or AMS
MATCH - 30 18 50yd O f Hand Musket
MATCH - 31 18 100yd O f Hand Musket
MATCH - 34 23 25yd Pi stol/Revol ver
MATCH - 35 16 50yd Pi stol/Revol ver
MATCH - 36 13 25yd Revol ver
MATCH - 37 9 50yd Revol ver
MATCH - 38 8 25yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 39 7 50yd Flint Pistol
MATCH - 40 20 25yd OH Man & Wonman
MATCH - 41 7 25yd X-Stick Kids
MATCH - 42 7 50yd Rest Kids
MATCH - 47 38 25yd OH Roy Keel er
MATCH - 48 39 50yd OH Roy Keel er
MATCH - 49 37 50yd X- Stk Roy Keel er
MATCH - 50 34 50yd Rest Roy Keel er
MATCH - 51 13 25yd OH Ma Keel er
MATCH - 52 13 50yd OH Ma Keel er

MATCH - 53 11 50yd X-Stk Ma Keel er



M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

SUMVARY OF MATCHES

07-13-1997
MATCH NUVBER OF MATCH NAME
COVPETI TORS
MATCH - 54 12 50yd Rest Ma Keel er
MATCH - 60 6 25yd OH O d Tiners
MATCH - 61 6 50yd OH O d Tiners
MATCH - 62 6 50yd Rest O d Tiners
MATCH - 63 6 100yd Rest O d Tiners
MATCH - 300 0 spare
MATCH - 201 18 25yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 202 21 25yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 203 19 50yd O f Hand Novi ce
MATCH - 204 17 50yd X-Stick Novice
MATCH - 205 15 50yd Rest Novice
MATCH - 210 12 25yd Pi stol/Revol ver

934 -- TOTAL TARGETS SHOT



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

25yd Of f Hand ANS

(1)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

108
132
129
110
183

153
141
151
127
169

155
178
204
150
148

189
102
193
171
202

185
134
140
161
125

119
135
205
198
186

105
156
106
188
145

Robert A. El ka
Matt M1l er
Robert W El ka
Janmes @Gal i ger
Leonard Wal line

Dan Hal e

Wayne Lanson

Ed Dennis

Wesley C. O Dell
Joseph N. Valentin

Tony Baughman
Gregory DeJongh
Ti m Baughman
Donal d E. Howard
Al an Pi chan

Wayne Baughnan
Ral ph St out
Davi d Maddox
Larry Boettcher
Bill Barnes

Di ck Patton

Roger A. Maze

Ni col e Gali ger
Clifford C. Wigley
Terry Wayne Hadanek

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Davi d VanAnburg
Edward J. Si npson
Bob Shi nabery

Ji m Noonon

John R dark
Gary McLeod
Rodney Wite
Jonot han Craig
Rodney Farr

Jerry Tessnman
Kurt A. Adans
Janet Tessnman
Toni Meabon

Dave Kerneen

45
45
45
45
45

45
45
45
44
44

44
44
44
43
42

42
42
42
42
41

41
41
41
40
40

39
38
38
37
37

35
35
34
34
34
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DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:31: 42

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(1) 25yd Oif Hand AMVB

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
107 Geral d Macl nnes 29 0
203 Mar k Ki nborel | 28 0
157 Al Fryer 25 0
191 Mtch Lige 25 0
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

50yd Of f Hand AMB

(2)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

115
119
155
207
134

183
127
133
171
203

123
189
151
148
107

184
169
110
156
145

202
198
153
186
132

125
167
102
205
106

140
193
141
161
188

Ed Denni s

Ral ph St out
Robert W El ka
Robert A. El ka
Dan Hal e

Matt Ml er
John R Clark
Wayne Baughnan

Davi d VanAnburg

Joseph N. Valentin
Donald E. Howard
Dani el M Fox
Clifford C. Wigley
Mar k Ki mbrel |

Leonard Wal line
Di ck Patton

Ti m Baughman

Bi || Barnes
Geral d Macl nnes

Janmes @Gal i ger

Al an Pi chan
Wesley C. O Dell
Kurt A. Adans
Dave Kerneen

Terry Wayne Hadanek
Jonot han Craig

Tony Baughman
Rodney Farr

Wayne Lanson

Ji m Noonon
Ron Fer nwal t
Roger A. Maze
Rodney Wite
Janet Tessnman

Edward J. Si npson
Ni col e Gali ger
Gregory DeJongh
Bob Shi nabery
Toni Meabon

46
46
46
46
46

46
46
45
45
45

45
45
45
44
43

43
43
42
42
42

42
42
42
41
41

40
40
38
38
38

37
36
36
35
35
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DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:31: 42

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 2) 50yd OfHand AMB

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
135 Gary McLeod 35 0
150 Larry Boettcher 33 0

157 Al Fryer 31 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(3)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest AMS

Robert W El ka
Davi d Maddox

Ed Denni s

Charl es Kinbrell
Wayne Lanson

Roy Feli x

Lon Hal e

Jacob Vohwi nkl e
Matt M1l er

Tom Maxson

Wayne Baughnan

Clifford C. Wigley

Dan Hal e

Joseph N. Valentin

Bill Barnes

Ilra M Thumm
John R Clark
Hoppy Cassi day
Ron Fer nwal t

Jerry Tessnman

Scott Langworthy
Roger A. Maze
Dave Kernmeen

Al Fryer

Kurt A. Adans

Al an Pi chan
Jonot han Craig
Rodney Farr

Bob Shi nabery
Gregory DeJongh

Larry Boettcher
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(4)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Rest AMS

Roy Feli x

Lon Hal e

Davi d Maddox
Robert W El ka
Jacob Vohwi nkl e

Matt M1l er
Ira M Thunma
Wayne Lanson
Ed Denni s
Tom Maxson

Al Fryer

Charl es Kinbrell
Jerry Tessnman
Clifford C. Wigley
Joseph N. Valentin

Ron Fer nwal t
Mar k Ki mbrel |
Gregory DeJongh
John R Cark
Bi || Barnes

Kurt A. Adans
Rodney Farr

Roger A. Maze
Wayne Baughnan
Bob Shi nabery

Larry Boettcher

oNel NeolNo) OPFrOoOFrN PP, DNOPR NNWON

= OOOOo

o

07-13-1997
16: 31: 42



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(5)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Open

Charl es Kinbrell
Robert W El ka
Davi d Maddox
Wayne Lanson
Lon Hal e

Roy Feli x

Tom Maxson
Wayne Baughnan
Jacob Vohwi nkl e
Ed Denni s

John R Cdark
Ron Fer nwal t
Bi || Barnes
Ira M Thunma
Dave Kerneen

Al Fryer
Kurt A. Adans
Scott Langworthy
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DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:31:43

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 6 ) 100yd Rest Open

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 132 Wayne Lanson 50 1
2nd 152 Roy Feli x 49 3
3rd 172 Robert W El ka 48 1
179 Charl es Kinbrell 48 0
181 Jacob Vohwi nkl e 47 2
204 Davi d Maddox 47 0
130 Ira M Thunma 46 1
129 Ed Denni s 46 1
200 Tom Maxson 45 0
197 Lon Hal e 42 0
167 Ron Fer nwal t 42 0
119 John R Cark 41 0
156 Kurt A. Adans 30 0
157 Al Fryer 16 0
155 Wayne Baughnan 15 0



DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(7)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd Of f hand AMS

Robert W El ka
Davi d VanAnburg
Ed Denni s

Matt M1l er
Robert A. El ka

Janmes @Gal i ger

Bi || Barnes

Donal d E. Howard
Joseph N. Valentin
Geral d Macl nnes

Ral ph St out

Roger A. Maze
Kurt A. Adans
Al an Pi chan

Wayne Lanson
Larry Boettcher
Jonot han Craig
Wesley C. O Dell
Wayne Baughnan

Clifford C. Wigley
Di ck Patton

Leonard Wal line
Tony Baughman

John R Cark

Rodney Farr

Ti m Baughman
Dave Kernmeen

Al Fryer
Gregory DeJongh

Ji m Noonon

Edward J. Si npson
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(9)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stick AVS

1st
2nd
3rd

Jerry Tessman
Dan Hal e

Matt M1l er

Ed Denni s

Scott Langworthy

Mar k Ki mbrell
Wayne Lanson
John R Cdark
Phi | Davi dson

Clifford C. Wigley

Janet Tessnman
Wayne Baughnan
Bi || Barnes
Charl es Kinbrell
Donal d E. Howard

Janet Langwort hy
Wesley C. O Dell
Hoppy Cassi day
Dave Kernmeen
Bert Mathias

Larry Boettcher
Roger A. Maze
Al Fryer

Kurt A. Adans
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

100yd X- Stick AMVS

(10)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Mar k Ki mbrell
Dan Hal e

Phi | Davi dson
Matt M1l er
Ed Denni s

Charl es Kinbrell
Jerry Tessman
John R dark
Wayne Baughnan
Wayne Lanson

Al Fryer

Roger A. Maze
Scott Langworthy
Wesley C. O Dell
Kurt A. Adans

Clifford C. Wigley
Dave Kerneen

Bill Barnes

Larry Boettcher

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNoNeoN el
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

50yd X-Stick Open

(11)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Phi | Davi dson
Mar k Ki mbrell
Ed Denni s

Matt M1l er
Wayne Baughnan

Bill Barnes

Charl es Kinbrell
Wayne Lanson

Terry Wayne Hadanek
Scott Langworthy

Clifford C. Wigley
Wesley C. O Dell

Al Fryer

Robert W El ka
Larry Boettcher

John R Cark
Dan Hal e

Donal d E. Howard
Dave Kerneen
Kurt A. Adans

Janet Tessnman
Janet Langwort hy
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(12)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd X- Stick Open

Ed Denni s
Mar k Ki mbrell
Dan Hal e
Wayne Lanson
Phi | Davi dson

Matt M1l er

Wesley C. O Dell
Donal d E. Howard
Charl es Kinbrell
Scott Langworthy

John R Cdark

Kurt A. Adans
Gregory DeJongh
Clifford C. Wigley
Al Fryer

Wayne Baughnan
Dave Kerneen
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(13)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Flint Open

1st
2nd

3rd

Matt M1l er
Doug Langwort hy
Robert W El ka
Robert A. El ka
Al an Pi chan

Jonot han Craig
Di ck Patton
Geral d Macl nnes
Phi | Davi dson
Ed Denni s

Wayne Baughnan
Leonard Walline
Mtch Lige

Ti m Baughman
Janmes @Gal i ger

Davi d VanAnburg
Dave Kerneen
Eddi e Langwort hy
Ral ph St out

Ilra M Thumm

Gary McLeod
Tony Baughman
Calvin S. Meabon
Roger A. Maze
Bill Barnes

Donal d E. Howard
Larry Boettcher
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(14)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd OH Flint Open

Robert W El ka
Ed Denni s

Ral ph St out
Davi d VanAnburg
Janmes @Gal i ger

Phi | Davi dson
Al an Pi chan

Di ck Patton
Larry Boettcher
Matt M1l er

Mtch Lige
Leonard Wal line
Wayne Baughnan
Robert A. El ka
Geral d Macl nnes

Tony Baughman
Ira M Thuma
Bill Barnes

Ti m Baughman
Jonot han Craig

Doug Langwort hy
Roger A. Maze
Dave Kernmeen
Calvin S. Meabon
Eddi e Langwort hy
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(15)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

100yd OH Flint Open

1st
2nd

3rd

Davi d VanAnburg
Ed Denni s

Roger A. Maze
Matt M1l er
Jonot han Craig

Robert A. El ka
Al an Pi chan
Dave Kerneen
Ira M Thunma
Larry Boettcher

Geral d Macl nnes
Ral ph St out

Bi || Barnes
Robert W El ka
Ti m Baughman

Di ck Patton
Janmes @Gal i ger
Wayne Baughnan
Leonard Walline
Tony Baughman

Doug Langwort hy
Eddi e Langwort hy
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(16)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stk Flnt Open

Phi | Davi dson
Matt M1l er

Lon Hal e

Donal d E. Howard
Ed Denni s

Ilra M Thumm
Di ck Patton
Roger A. Maze
Jonot han Craig
Robert W El ka

Bill Barnes
Al an Pi chan
Wayne Baughnan
Bruce Rubey
Tony Baughman

Dave Kerneen
Larry Boettcher
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(17)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Flint AMVS

Phi | Davi dson
Roger A. Maze
Wayne Lanson
Matt Ml er
Tom Maxson

Robert W El ka
Charl es Kinbrell
Ira M Thunma
Ed Denni s

Al an Pi chan

Bill Barnes
Wayne Baughnan
Tony Baughman
Dave Kerneen

P O OOoOLPR OOFrNO
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(20)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Wonen AMB

Ni col e Gali ger
Toni Meabon
Goria M O Del
Janet Langwort hy
Bonni e Fernwal t

Li nda Stevens
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Joy Dedongh

Paul ett e Maxson
Janet Tessnman

Dai sy Greening
Priscilla Davidson
Shirl ey McGahan
Judy Fryer

Jenni fer Baughman

Vi cki Langwort hy
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(21)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd OH Wonen AMS

Goria M O Del
Li nda Stevens
Joy Dedongh
Toni Meabon
Bonni e Fernwal t

Paul ett e Maxson
Dai sy Greening
Janet Tessnman

Ni col e Gali ger
Jenni fer Baughman

Shirl ey McGahan

Vi cki Langwort hy
Judy Fryer

Janet Langwort hy
Priscilla Davidson
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(22)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X- Stk Wonen AMS

1st
2nd
3rd

Shirl ey McGahan
Goria M O Dell

Priscilla Davi dson

Janet Langwort hy
Dai sy Greening

Paul ett e Maxson
Bonni e Fer nwal t
Joy Dedongh

Ni col e Gali ger
Janet Tessnman

Toni Meabon
Vi cki Langwort hy
Mary Ann Gal i ger
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(23)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Wonen AMS

1st
2nd
3rd

Goria M O Dell
Dai sy Greening
Janet Tessnman

Paul ett e Maxson
Priscilla Davidson

Sue Thunmm

Bonni e Fer nwal t
Janet Langwort hy
Joy Dedongh

Toni Meabon

Shirl ey McGahan
Vi cki Langwort hy
Jenni fer Baughman
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

25yd OH Juni or AMS

(26)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Jenni fer Baughman
David M1 er
Aaron Fryer

Jenny DeJdongh
Gabe Rui z

Jessica Fryer

07-13-1997
16: 31: 44



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

50yd Rest Juni or AMS

(27)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

David M1 er

Gabe Rui z

Jenni fer Baughman
Jenny DeJdongh
Aaron Fryer

Jessica Fryer

07-13-1997
16: 31: 44
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(30)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd O f Hand Musket

John Full erton
Tony Baughman
Bill Barnes
Davi d VanAnburg
Wayne Baughnan

Ed Dennis

Roger A. Maze
Robert W El ka

Al an Pi chan

Terry Wayne Hadanek

Daniel M Fox
Donal d E. Howard
Geral d Macl nnes
John R Cark
Brett Boettcher

Gary McLeod
Ti m Baughman
Larry Boettcher

OPFr OO0OO0o P NDNPFP P OOoOPFrOoOnN

o o

PAGE 1

07-13-1997
16: 31: 44



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:31:44

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 31 ) 100yd O f Hand Musket

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 169 Al an Pi chan 95 2
2nd 127 Donal d E. Howard 89 0
3rd 134 Davi d VanAnburg 87 0
202 Terry Wayne Hadanek 86 0
115 Matt M1l er 85 1
155 Wayne Baughnan 84 0
129 Ed Denni s 83 0
148 Bi || Barnes 83 0
110 Wesley C. O Dell 82 2
107 Geral d Macl nnes 82 0
101 John Full erton 81 0
182 Brett Boettcher 80 0
172 Robert W El ka 78 0
119 John R Cark 75 0
133 Daniel M Fox 67 0
153 Tony Baughman 66 0
102 Roger A. Maze 54 0

150 Larry Boettcher 21 0
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(34)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Pi stol/Revol ver

Davi d VanAnburg
Donal d E. Howard
Ed Denni s

Ser ge Bour deaux

Wayne Baughnan

John Full erton
Dave Kerneen
Bob Shi nabery
Robert W El ka
Phi | Davi dson

Tony Baughman
Geral d Macl nnes
Wayne Lanson
Gary McLeod
Matt M1l er

Geral d Hough
Brett Boettcher
Larry Boettcher
John R Cark
Kevin J. Andres

Calvin S. Meabon
Roger A. Maze
John P. Dyer
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(35)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Pi stol/Revol ver

Davi d VanAnburg
Ed Denni s

Geral d Hough
John Full erton
Donal d E. Howard

Ser ge Bour deaux
Wayne Baughnan
Geral d Macl nnes
Bob Shi nabery
Dave Kernmeen

Larry Boettcher
Gary McLeod
Tony Baughman
John R Cdark
Kevin J. Andres

Calvin S. Meabon

cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(36)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Revol ver

Ed Denni s

Davi d VanAnburg
Ser ge Bour deaux
Joseph J. Boggis
Dave Kernmeen

Brett Boettcher
Kevin J. Andres
John Full erton
Larry Boettcher
Geral d Macl nnes

John P. Dyer
Gregory DeJongh
Donal d E. Howard

cNeNolNoll PP PFPON

o o
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.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:31: 45

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 37 ) 50yd Revolver

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 134 Davi d VanAnburg 86 0
2nd 129 Ed Denni s 80 0
3rd 114 Ser ge Bour deaux 70 1
107 Geral d Macl nnes 61 0
196 Kevin J. Andres 60 0
150 Larry Boettcher 54 1
101 John Full erton 54 0
182 Brett Boettcher 52 0
145 Dave Ker nmeen 50 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:31: 45

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 38 ) 25yd Flint Pisto

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 134 Davi d VanAnburg 96 3
3rd 129 Ed Denni s 89 0
2nd 114 Ser ge Bour deaux 89 0
107 Geral d Macl nnes 88 2
145 Dave Kermeen 85 0
122 Joseph J. Boggis 84 0
110 Wesley C. O Dell 82 0

196 Kevin J. Andres 81 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:31: 45

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 39 ) 50yd Flint Pisto

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 114 Ser ge Bour deaux 86 1
2nd 134 Davi d VanAnburg 84 0
3rd 129 Ed Dennis 76 1

107 Geral d Macl nnes 67 0

145 Dave Kerneen 65 0

122 Joseph J. Boggis 63 0

196 Kevin J. Andres 29

o



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 40)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Man & Wnman

1st
1st
2nd
2nd
3rd

3rd

Wesley C. O Dell
Goria M O Del
Mar k Ki mbrel |

Ni col e Gali ger
Matt Ml er

Jane Ml er

Ira M Thunma
Sue Thunmm

Joy Dedongh
Gregory DeJongh

Calvin S. Meabon
Toni Meabon

Tony Baughman
Jenni fer Baughman
Jerry Tessnman

Janet Tessnan
Scott Langworthy
Janet Langwort hy
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Janmes @Gal i ger

OO OoOoOo OOFrRPFRPF PR PFP OO
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DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:31: 45

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 41) 25yd X-Stick Kids

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 192 Adam Kuj awa 49 3
2nd 118 Krisha M1ler 48 2
3rd 128 Forrest Reid Howard 47 0

144 Jordan DeJongh 45 0

175 Mel i ssa Langwort hy 43 1

176 Jessi ca Langwort hy 34 0

o

190 Logan Bruursenm 0
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DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:31: 45

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 42 ) 50yd Rest Kids

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 144 Jordan DeJongh 45 0
2nd 118 Krisha M1ler 42 0
3rd 192 Adam Kuj awa 40 0
128 Forrest Reid Howard 39 0
176 Jessi ca Langwort hy 15 0
175 Mel i ssa Langwort hy 7 0

o

190 Logan Bruursenm 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(47)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd OH Roy Keel er

110
108
161
198
184

202
129
171
151
205

186
119
169
189
132

141
120
207
130
180

156
133
187
140
148

135
166
145
105
102

157
150
179

Tony Baughman
Wayne Baughnan
Donal d E. Howard
Matt M1l er
Robert W El ka

Wesley C. O Dell
Dan Hal e

Bob Shi nabery
Jonot han Craig
Janmes @Gal i ger

Terry Wayne Hadanek

Ed Denni s

Clifford C. Wigley

Ti m Baughman
Rodney Wite

Rodney Farr
John R Clark
Al an Pi chan
Di ck Patton
Wayne Lanson

Gregory DeJongh
Phi | Davi dson

Ilra M Thumm
Hoppy Cassi day

Kurt A. Adans
Daniel M Fox
Calvin S. Meabon
Edward J. Si npson
Bi || Barnes

Gary McLeod

Geral d Hough
Dave Kernmeen
Jerry Tessnman
Roger A. Maze

Al Fryer
Larry Boettcher
Charl es Kinbrell

45
45
45
45
45

45
44
44
44
44

44
43
43
43
43

42
42
42
42
42

41
41
41
40
40

39
39
39
35
34

32
25
24
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

50yd OH Roy Keel er

(48)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Matt M1l er
Robert W El ka
Jonot han Craig
John R Cark
Phi | Davi dson

Ed Denni s

Dan Hal e

Janmes @Gal i ger
Clifford C. Wigley
Wesley C. O Dell

Rodney Wite

Ti m Baughman

Bill Barnes

Terry Wayne Hadanek
Di ck Patton

Dave Kernmeen
Tony Baughman
Wayne Baughnan
Al an Pi chan
Wayne Lanson

Rodney Farr

Edward J. Si npson
Bob Shi nabery
Larry Boettcher

Charl es Kinbrell
Gregory DeJongh

Calvin S. Meabon
Donal d E. Howard
Mar k Ki mbrel |

Kurt A. Adans
Gary McLeod
Daniel M Fox
Roger A. Maze
Leonard Wal line

Ira M Thuma
Hoppy Cassi day
Geral d Hough
Al Fryer

cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] OOoOPFr oo cNeolNoNoNe] PP, NNO OFr kP OPR
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 49 ) 50yd X-Stk Roy Keel er

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Dan Hal e

Hoppy Cassi day
Phi | Davi dson
Wesley C. O Dell
Mar k Ki mbrel |

Wayne Lanson
Charl es Kinbrell
Matt Ml er
Clifford C. Wigley
Ed Dennis

Donald E. Howard
Bill Barnes
Robert W El ka
Roger A. Maze
Wayne Baughnan

Bob Shi nabery

Jonot han Craig
Terry Wayne Hadanek
Gregory DeJongh
Geral d Hough

Calvin S. Meabon
Di ck Patton
Dave Ker meen

John R dark

Al Fryer

Al an Pi chan
Jerry Tessnman
Lon Hal e

Ti m Baughman

Rodney Farr

Tony Baughman
Ira M Thuma
Edward J. Si npson
Larry Boettcher

Daniel M Fox
Kurt A. Adans
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 50)

50yd Rest Roy Keel er

XXX
1st
XXX

3rd
2nd

COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X-
Lon Hal e 47
Robert W El ka 47
Mar k Ki mbrel | 46
Ed Dennis 45
Dan Hal e 45
Wayne Lanson 45
Wayne Baughnan 45
John R Clark 45
Matt Ml er 44
Leonard Wl li ne 44
Phi | Davi dson 44
Clifford C. Wigley 44
Edward J. Si npson 43
Charl es Kinbrell 43
Bill Barnes 43
Hoppy Cassi day 42
Dave Kerneen 42
Al an Pi chan 42
Di ck Patton 41
Gregory DeJongh 41
Wesley C. O Dell 40
Tony Baughman 39
39
Ilra M Thumm 37
Calvin S. Meabon 36
Jonot han Craig 36
Geral d Hough 36
Roger A. Maze 35
Al Fryer 34
Dani el M Fox 34
Kurt A. Adans 29
Rodney Farr 29
Larry Boettcher 27
Jerry Tessnman 26

cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] cNeolNoNoNe] [cNeNoNoN o
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.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

25yd OH Ma Keel er

(51)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

1st
2nd

3rd

Goria M O Del
Janet Langwort hy
Mary Ann Gal i ger
Bonni e Fernwal t
Joy Dedongh

Dai sy Greening
Paul ett e Maxson
Shirl ey McGahan
Priscilla Davidson
Jane Ml er

Toni Meabon
Janet Tessman
Ni col e Gali ger
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o o
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

50yd OH Ma Keel er

(52)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Goria M O Del
Joy Dedongh
Paul ett e Maxson
Toni Meabon
Dai sy Greening

Bonni e Fer nwal t
Priscilla Davidson
Janet Tessnman

Sue Thunmm

Jane Ml er

Ni col e Gali ger
Janet Langwort hy
Shirl ey McGahan
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o o
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DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:31: 46

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 53 ) 50yd X-Stk Ma Keel er

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 106 Janet Tessnan 50 1
2nd 201 Paul ett e Maxson 49 2
3rd 121 Priscilla Davidson 48 1
116 Jane Ml er 47 1
104 Dai sy Greening 47 0
147 Shirl ey McGahan 46 1
168 Bonni e Fer nwal t 45 0
188 Toni Meabon 45 0
174 Janet Langwort hy 45 0
142 Joy Dedongh 44 0

111 Goria M O Dell 42

o



DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

(54)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd Rest Ma Keel er

1st
2nd
3rd

Jane Ml er

Janet Tessnman

Dai sy Greening
Priscilla Davidson
Paul ett e Maxson

Joy Dedongh
Sue Thunmm
Goria M O Del
Shirl ey McGahan
Bonni e Fer nwal t

Janet Langwort hy
Toni Meabon

cNeolNoNoNe] OO ORrPF

o o
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DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:31: 46

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 60 ) 25yd OH Ad Tiners

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 146 Donal d McGahan 45 0
2nd 123 Leonard Wal line 42 0
3rd 183 Joseph N. Valentin 42 0
107 Geral d Macl nnes 41 0
164 Bert Mat hi as 36 0

103 Robert Greening 27 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:31: 46

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 61 ) 50yd OHAd Tiners

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 183 Joseph N. Valentin 47 2
2nd 107 Geral d Macl nnes 45 0
3rd 146 Donal d McGahan 43 0
103 Robert Greening 42 0
123 Leonard Wal line 42 0

164 Bert Mat hi as 32 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:31: 46

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 62 ) 50yd Rest Od Tiners

COW # COVPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 183 Joseph N. Valentin 48 0
2nd 164 Bert Mat hi as 46 0
3rd 123 Leonard Wal line 44 0
146 Donal d McGahan 39 0
147 Shirl ey McGahan 38 1

103 Robert Greening 27 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:31: 46

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 63 ) 100yd Rest Od Timers

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 183 Joseph N. Valentin 45 1
2nd 103 Robert Greening 43 0
3rd 164 Bert WMathi as 43 0
123 Leonard Wl li ne 33 0
146 Donal d McGahan 26 0

147 Shirl ey McGahan 0 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 101 ) Norman Bl aker

COWP # COWPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 146 Donal d McGahan 59 0
2nd 167 Ron Fer nwal t 59 0

3rd 199 John P. Dyer 58 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 102 ) Open Wods WAl k

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 207 Bruce Rubey 64 1
2nd 155 Wayne Baughnan 60 0

3rd 148 Bill Barnes 60 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 103 ) Prinmitive Wods Wl k

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 114 Ser ge Bour deaux 50 1
2nd 169 Al an Pi chan 48 0

3rd 211 M ke Root 47 1



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 104 ) Free Trapper

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 110 Wesley C. O Dell 45 0
2nd 155 Wayne Baughnan 42 0

3rd 169 Al an Pi chan 40 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 105 ) Primtive Free Trapper

COWP # COWPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 129 Ed Denni s 42 0
2nd 211 M ke Root 39 0

3rd 145 Dave Ker neen 38 0



1st

.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 106 ) Fer-Du-Lac

COWP # COWPETI TOR S NAME SCORE
129 Ed Denni s 45
169 Al an Pi chan 42

2nd
3rd

207 Bruce Rubey 41

07-13-1997
16: 40: 55



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 107 ) Knife Throw

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 110 Wesley C. O Dell 48 0
2nd 182 Brett Boettcher 47 0

3rd 208 Doug Langwort hy 47 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 108 ) Tommhawk Throw

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 208 Doug Langwort hy 49 0
2nd 202 Terry Wayne Hadanek 47 0

3rd 209 Eddi e Langwort hy 46 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 109 ) Father Marquette

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 208 Doug Langwort hy 76 0
2nd 169 Al an Pi chan 73 0

3rd 145 Dave Ker neen 72 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 110 ) Kids Knife

COW # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 192 Adam Kuj awa 23 0
2nd 118 Krisha M1l er 10 0

3rd 144 Jordan DeJongh 8 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 111 ) Kids Hawk

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 144 Jordan DeJongh 35 0
2nd 192 Adam Kuj awa 25 0

3rd 118 Krisha M1l er 24 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 115 ) Junior Knife

COWP # COVPETI TOR' S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 117 David M1 er 20 0
2nd 160 Jessica Fryer 18 0

3rd 112 Gabe Rui z 14 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:40: 55

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 116 ) Junior Hawk

COWP # COWPETI TOR S NAME SCORE - X- COUNT
1st 117 David M1l er 30 0
2nd 112 Gabe Rui z 24 0

3rd 143 Jenny DeJdongh 23 0



.- PAGE 1 --

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 201 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd O f Hand Novi ce

1st
2nd
3rd

Audr ey Sweet
Janet Tessman

Edward J. Si npson

Dave Ker meen
Gary McLeod

Larry Boettcher
Rodney Farr

Mary Ann Gal i ger
Bob Shi nabery
Jerry Tessman

Ji m Noonon

Toni Meabon
Jonot han Craig
Ron Estrada
Calvin S. Meabon

Jack H. wal ker
Shirl ey McGahan
Larry A Cunmins
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 202)

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd O f Hand Novi ce

188
135
140
187
185

106
113
212
105
145

161
125
157
150
147

124

Rodney Farr

Jonot han Craig
Ron Estrada

Kurt A. Adans
Jenni fer Baughman

Toni Meabon

Gary McLeod
Edward J. Si npson
Calvin S. Meabon
Mary Ann Gal i ger

Janet Tessnman
Larry A Cunmins
Audr ey Sweet
Jerry Tessnman
Dave Kerneen

Bob Shi nabery
Ji m Noonon

Al Fryer

Larry Boettcher
Shirl ey McGahan

Jack H. wal ker

47
47
47
46
46

46
45
45
44
44

44
43
43
42
40

36
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DATE -
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 203 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd O f Hand Novi ce

Edward J. Si npson
Jonot han Craig
Audr ey Sweet

Ron Estrada

Larry Boettcher

Calvin S. Meabon
Rodney Farr
Jerry Tessman
Gary McLeod

Ji m Noonon

Kurt A. Adans
Bob Shi nabery
Dave Kerneen
Toni Meabon
Shirl ey McGahan

Al Fryer

Janet Tessnman
Larry A Cunmins
Jack H. Wal ker
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DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 204 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

50yd X-Stick Novice

1st
2nd
XXX
3rd

212
106
140
188
156

161
186
150
125
126

187
124

Jerry Tessman
Jonot han Craig
Al Fryer

Larry A Cunmins
Dave Kernmeen

Audr ey Sweet
Janet Tessnman
Edward J. Si npson
Toni Meabon

Kurt A. Adans

Bob Shi nabery
Rodney Farr
Larry Boettcher
Ji m Noonon

Ron Estrada

Calvin S. Meabon
Jack H. wal ker

46
44
43
41
40

37
36
34
34
27

26
14

OOoOPFr oo OOoOPFr oo OFrRrPFPWN
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DATE -
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

50yd Rest Novice

( 205 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

Jonot han Craig
Audr ey Sweet
Jerry Tessman
Calvin S. Meabon
Al Fryer

Ron Estrada

Janet Tessnman

Ji m Noonon

Dave Ker neen
Edward J. Si npson

Larry Boettcher
Rodney Farr
Larry A Cunmins
Kurt A. Adans
Jack H. wal ker

cNeolNoNoNe] = OOOOo
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DATE -
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M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

( 210 )

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

25yd Pi stol/Revol ver

Bob Shi nabery
Dave Kernmeen
Gary McLeod
Tony Baughman
Larry Boettcher

John R Cdark

Calvin S. Meabon
Shirl ey McGahan
Brett Boettcher
Gregory DeJongh

Roger A. Maze
Ron Estrada

cNeolNoNoNe] OOoOPFr oo
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-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-13-1997

TIME - 16:32:02
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

M chi gan State Chanp AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME -1 -2 - 3 - 4 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 172 Robert W El ka 47 1 47 1 50 3 48 2 192 7
2nd 129 Ed Denni s 45 0 48 0 49 2 47 1 189 3
3rd 115 Matt M1l er 47 1 46 0 47 0 48 1 188 2
132 Wayne Lanson 45 0 41 0 49 1 47 2 182 3
183 Joseph N. Val entin 45 0 46 0 45 0 43 0 179 0
171 Clifford C. Wigley 42 0 45 1 45 0 43 1 175 2
119 John R Cark 39 0 46 0 43 0 36 0 164 O
148 Bill Barnes 42 1 44 0 44 0 33 0 163 1
155 Wayne Baughman 44 0 46 0 46 0 25 0 161 O
102 Roger A. Maze 42 0 38 1 39 0 31 0 150 1
141 Gregory DeJongh 45 0 36 0 22 0 41 1 144 1
156 Kurt A. Adans 35 0 42 1 33 0 32 0 142 1
204 Davi d Maddox 44 0 ---- 49 3 48 3 141 6
186 Rodney Farr 37 0 41 0 28 0 32 0 138 0
157 Al Fryer 25 0 31 0 35 0 46 2 137 2
108 Dan Hal e 45 0 47 0 45 0 ---- 137 0
167 Ron Fer nwal t ---- 40 0 42 0 43 0 125 0
161 Bob Shi nabery 40 0 35 0 25 0 24 1 124 1
169 Al an Pi chan 44 1 43 0 33 0 ---- 120 1
105 Jerry Tessnman 35 0 ---- 41 0 44 0 120 O
203 Mar k Ki nbrell 28 0 45 1 ---- 42 0 115 1
145 Dave Kerneen 34 0 42 0 39 0 ---- 115 O
198 Jonot han Craig 37 0 42 0 29 0 ---- 108 O
150 Larry Boettcher 43 0 33 0 13 0 16 0 105 O
152 Roy Feli x ---- ---- 49 1 49 2 98 3
197 Lon Hal e ---- ---- 48 1 49 0 97 1
181 Jacob Vohwi nkl e ---- ---- 48 0 48 2 96 2
179 Charl es Kinbrell ---- ---- 49 1 46 1 95 2
177 Robert A. El ka 47 1 47 0 ---- ---- 94 1
200 Tom Maxson ---- ---- 46 1 47 1 93 2
178 Ral ph St out 44 0 47 1 ---- ---- 91 1
123 Leonard Wal line 46 0 45 0 ---- ---- 91 O
130 Ira M Thunma ---- ---- 43 0 48 0 91 O
127 Donal d E. Howard 44 1 46 0 ---- ---- 90 1
151 Ti m Baughman 45 0 45 0 ---- ---- 90 O
184 Janmes Gali ger 46 0 43 0 ---- ---- 89 0
110 Wesley C. O Dell 45 0 42 1 ---- ---- 87 1
134 Davi d VanAnburg 41 0 46 0 ---- ---- 87 0
189 Di ck Patton 42 0 45 0 ---- ---- 87 0
153 Tony Baughman 45 0 42 0 ---- ---- 87 O



-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:32:02
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

M chi gan State Chanp AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 TOTALS
R I I R R R I e R R R R Rk kR SRRk o R R R I o e I e R R R I R
202 Terry Wayne Hadanek 41 0 42 0 ---- ---- 83 0
125 Ji m Noonon 40 O 40 1 ---- ---- 80 1
140 Edward J. Si npson 41 0 37 0 - S 78 0
193 Ni col e Gali ger 42 0 36 0 ---- .- 78 0
205 Rodney Wite 38 0 38 1 - S 76 1
135 Gary MclLeod 38 0 350 ---- ---- 73 0
107 Geral d Macl nnes 29 0 43 1 ---- ---- 72 1
106 Janet Tessnman 34 1 38 0 ---- S 72 1
188 Toni Meabon 34 0 350 ---- ---- 69 0
207 ---- 46 0 ---- ---- 46 O
133 Dani el M Fox ---- 45 1 ---- ---- 45 1
180 Hoppy Cassi day ---- - 42 0 —--- 42 0
185 Mary Ann Gal i ger 41 0 S oo - 41 0
173 Scott Langworthy ---- ---- 40 0 ---- 40 0
191 Mtch Lige 25 0 - - - 25 0



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:32:03
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

Flint O f Hand AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME - 13 - 14 - 15 TOTALS

EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 129 Ed Dennis 43 0 47 2 39 0 129 2
2nd 115 Matt Ml ler 46 0 44 0 38 0 128 0
3rd 172 Robert W El ka 45 0 48 1 31 0 124 1
134 Davi d VanAnburg 38 0 45 1 40 0 123 1

177 Robert A. Elka 45 0 42 0 36 0 123 0

169 Al an Pi chan 44 0 45 0 33 0 122 0

107 Geral d Macl nnes 43 0 41 0 32 0 116 O

198 Jonot han Craig 44 0 36 0 36 0 116 O

189 Di ck Patton 43 1 45 0 26 0 114 1

178 Ral ph St out 37 0 46 0 31 0 114 0

184 James Gal i ger 40 0 45 1 25 0 110 1

130 Ira M Thuma 37 0 39 0 33 0 109 O

155 Wayne Baughman 42 1 42 0 24 0 108 1

151 Ti m Baughman 41 0 37 0 29 0 107 O

123 Leonard Walline 42 0 42 1 22 0 106 1

145 Dave Ker neen 38 0 33 0 33 0 104 O

102 Roger A. Maze 30 0 36 0 38 0 104 O

208 Doug Langwort hy 45 1 36 0 21 0 102 1

148 Bill Barnes 26 0 39 0 31 0 96 O

153 Tony Baughman 34 0 40 0 21 0 95 0

120 Phi | Davi dson 43 0 45 0 ---- 88 0

191 Mtch Lige 41 0 43 0 ---- 84 0

150 Larry Boettcher 0o0 44 2 33 0 777 2

209 Eddi e Langwort hy 37 0 20 0 17 0 74 0

187 Calvin S. Meabon 30 0 20 0 ---- 50 O

135 Gary McLeod 37 0 ---- ---- 37 0

127 Donal d E. Howard 22

o
]
]
]
]
]
]
]
]

22

o



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:32:03
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

Wonen' s Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 20 - 21 - 22 - 23 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 111 Goria M O Dell 40 0 45 1 47 2 45 1 177 4
2nd 201 Paul ett e Maxson 38 0 40 0 47 0 42 1 167 1
3rd 104 Dai sy Greening 38 0 39 0 47 0 43 0 167 O
168 Bonni e Fernwal t 40 0 40 0 45 0 36 0 161 O
142 Joy DeJongh 39 0 42 1 44 0 30 1 155 2
106 Janet Tessnan 38 0 39 0 35 0 42 1 154 1
121 Priscilla Davidson 36 0 25 0 47 1 42 0 150 1
147 Shirl ey McGahan 35 0 36 0 49 0 28 0 148 O
174 Janet Langwort hy 40 0 27 0 47 1 32 0 146 1
188 Toni Meabon 41 0 41 1 26 0 28 0 136 1
193 Ni col e Gali ger 41 0 37 0 37 1 ---- 115 1
210 Vi cki Langwort hy 23 0 31 0 26 0 18 0 98 0
213 Li nda Stevens 40 0 44 0 ---- ---- 84 0
158 Judy Fryer 34 0 30 0 ---- ---- 64 0
154 Jenni f er Baughnman 23 0 36 0 - 00 59 0
185 Mary Ann Gal i ger 39 0 ---- 90 ---- 48 O

131 Sue Thunma S S S 40 0 40

o



COWVP- #

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

Juni or Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

26

27

TOTALS

PAGE 1 --

07-13-1997
16:32: 03

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

1st
2nd
3rd

117
154
112
159
143

160

David M 1er
Jenni f er Baughnman
Gabe Rui z

Aaron Fryer
Jenny DeJongh

Jessica Fryer

42
48
31
36
34

11

1

OmFr OO

43
34
37
11
11

0

0
0
0
0
0

0

85
82
68
47
45

11

1

O OO



COWVP- #

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

Musket Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COVPETI TOR' S NAME

- 30

- 31

TOTALS

PAGE 1 --

07-13-1997
16:32: 04

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

1st
2nd
3rd

101
134
169
148
155

129
127
202
172
153

107
182
133
119
102

115
110
150
135
151

John Full erton
Davi d VanAnburg
Al an Pi chan

Bi I | Barnes
Wayne Baughnan

Ed Denni s

Donal d E. Howard
Terry Wayne Hadanek
Robert W El ka
Tony Baughman

Geral d Macl nnes
Brett Boettcher
Daniel M Fox
John R dark
Roger A. Maze

Matt M1l er
Wesley C. O Dell
Larry Boettcher
Gary McLeod

Ti m Baughnman

95 2
85
74
86
84

oOrFr NO

81
70
72
76
88

ONPFPOPF

67
61
72
61
77

= OOO

81
87
95
83
84

o

O oONO

83
89
86
78
66

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

82
80
67
75
54

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

85
82
21

OoON B

176
172
169
169
168

164
159
158
154
154

149
141
139
136
131

85
82
45
43
42

2

P OOO ONPF O o MO

QO ONPF



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:32: 04
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

Fl i nt Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 13 - 14 - 16 - 17 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 115 Matt Ml ler 46 0 44 0 48 1 49 0 187 1
2nd 120 Phi | Davi dson 43 0 45 0 48 2 50 0 186 2
3rd 172 Robert W El ka 45 0 48 1 46 0 46 1 185 2
129 Ed Dennis 43 0 47 2 47 1 44 0 181 3
169 Al an Pi chan 44 0 45 0 45 1 43 1 177 2
130 Ira M Thuma 37 0 39 0 47 1 45 0 168 1
155 Wayne Baughman 42 1 42 0 45 0 34 0 163 1
102 Roger A. Maze 30 0 36 0 46 1 49 2 161 3
148 Bil | Barnes 26 0 39 0 46 0 43 0 154 0
153 Tony Baughman 34 0 40 0 35 0 31 0 140 O
189 Di ck Patton 43 1 45 0 47 1 ---- 135 2
145 Dave Ker neen 38 0 33 0 34 0 28 0 133 0
198 Jonot han Craig 44 0 36 0 46 1 ---- 126 1
177 Robert A. Elka 45 0 42 0 ---- ---- 87 O
184 James Gal i ger 40 0 45 1 ---- ---- 85 1
123 Leonard Wl li ne 42 0 42 1 ---- ---- 84 1
191 Mtch Lige 41 0 43 0 ---- ---- 84 0
107 Geral d Macl nnes 43 0 41 0 ---- ---- 84 0
134 Davi d VanAnburg 38 0 45 1 ---- ---- 83 1
178 Ral ph St out 37 0 46 0 ---- ---- 83 0
208 Doug Langwort hy 45 1 36 0 ---- ---- 81 1
150 Larry Boettcher 0o0 44 2 34 0 ---- 78 2
151 Ti m Baughman 41 0 37 0 ---- ---- 78 0
127 Donal d E. Howar d 22 0 ---- 48 0 ---- 70 O
209 Eddi e Langworthy 37 0 20 0 ---- ---- 57 0
187 Calvin S. Meabon 30 0 20 0 ---- ---- 50 O
132 Wayne Lanson ---- ---- ---- 49 1 49 1
200 Tom Maxson ---- ---- ---- 49 0 49 0
197 Lon Hal e ---- ---- 48 1 ---- 48 1
179 Charl es Kinbrell ---- ---- ---- 46 0 46 0
206 Bruce Rubey ---- ---- 44 0 ---- 44 0

135 Gary MclLeod 37 0 - S R 37

o



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-13-1997

TIME - 16:32: 05
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

Pi st ol / Revol ver AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 34 - 35 - 36 - 37 - 38 - 39 TOTALS
R IR I S S Sk I S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S I S S S S S S S S S S S Sk S S S I I S S S S S S S S I S Sk S I S S S S S S S S I S S S I
1st 134 David VanAnburg 97 3 83 1 94 5 86 0 96 3 84 0 540 12
2nd 129 Ed Dennis 94 2 81 0 95 2 80 0 89 0 76 1 515 5
3rd 114 Serge Bour deaux 93 2 73 0 94 1 70 1 89 0 86 1 505 5
107 Gerald Macl nnes 88 0 69 0 75 0 61 0 88 2 67 0 448 2
145 Dave Kerneen 91 0 63 0 84 1 50 0 85 0 65 0 438 1
196 Kevin J. Andres 76 0 35 0 82 0 60 0 81 0 29 0 363 0
101 John Fullerton 91 2 78 0 80 0 54 0 ---- ---- 303 2
150 Larry Boettcher 78 0 61 0 78 0 54 1 ---- ---- 271 1
122 Joseph J. Boggis ---- ---- 88 1 ---- 84 0 63 0 235 1
182 Brett Boettcher 79 0 ---- 82 1 52 0 ---- ---- 213 1
127 Donald E. Howard 96 4 75 0 00 ---- ---- ---- 171 4
166 Gerald Hough 83 0 80 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 163 O
155 Wayne Baughnman 91 3 71 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 162 3
161 Bob Shi nabery 90 2 66 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 156 2
153 Tony Baughnan 88 1 53 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 141 1
135 Gary MclLeod 84 1 53 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 137 1
119 John R dark 76 0 51 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 127 O
199 John P. Dyer 50 0 ---- 53 0 ---- ---- ---- 103 O
187 Calvin S. Meabon 63 0 33 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- 96 O
172 Robert W Elka 89 1 - - - - - 89 1
120 Phil Davidson 89 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 89 O
132 Wayne Lanson 87 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 87 O
115 ©att Ml er 84 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 84 0
110 Wesley C. O Dell ---- ---- ---- ---- 82 0 ---- 82 0
102 Roger A. Maze 55 0 ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 55 0
141 Gregory DeJongh ---- ---- 49 0 ---- ---- ---- 49 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-13-1997

TIME - 16:32: 05
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

Bench Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 3 - 4 -5 - 6 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 172 Robert W El ka 50 3 48 2 49 2 48 1 195 8
2nd 152 Roy Feli x 49 1 49 2 48 1 49 3 195 7
3rd 132 Wayne Lanson 49 1 47 2 48 2 50 1 194 6
204 Davi d Maddox 49 3 48 3 49 0 47 0 193 6
179 Charl es Kinbrell 49 1 46 1 49 2 48 0 192 4
181 Jacob Vohwi nkl e 48 0 48 2 45 1 47 2 188 5
129 Ed Dennis 49 2 47 1 45 0 46 1 187 4
197 Lon Hal e 48 1 49 0 48 2 42 0 187 3
200 Tom Maxson 46 1 47 1 48 0 45 0 186 2
130 Ira M Thuma 43 0 48 0 42 0 46 1 179 1
167 Ron Fer nwal t 42 0 43 0 43 0 42 0 170 O
119 John R Cark 43 0 36 0 44 1 41 0 164 1
155 Wayne Baughman 46 0 25 0 46 0 150 132 0
157 Al Fryer 35 0 46 2 34 0 16 0 131 2
156 Kurt A. Adans 33 0 32 0 34 0 30 0 129 O
148 Bil | Barnes 44 0 33 0 43 0 ---- 120 O
115 Matt Ml ler 47 0 48 1 ---- ---- 95 1
171 Clifford C. Wigley 45 0 43 1 ---- ---- 88 1
183 Joseph N. Valentin 45 0 43 0 ---- ---- 88 0
105 Jerry Tessman 41 0 44 0 ---- ---- 85 0
145 Dave Kerneen 39 0 ---- 40 1 ---- 79 1
102 Roger A. Maze 39 0 31 0 ---- ---- 70 O
173 Scott Langworthy 40 0 ---- 28 0 ---- 68 O
141 Gregory Deldongh 22 0 41 1 ---- ---- 63 1
186 Rodney Farr 28 0 32 0 ---- ---- 60 O
161 Bob Shi nabery 25 0 24 1 ---- ---- 49 1
108 Dan Hal e 45 0 ---- ---- ---- 45 0
203 Mar k Ki nbrell ---- 42 0 ---- ---- 42 0
180 Hoppy Cassi day 42 0 ---- ---- ---- 42 0
169 Al an Pi chan 33 0 ---- ---- ---- 33 0
198 Jonot han Craig 29 0 ---- ---- ---- 29 0
150 Larry Boettcher 13 0 16 0 ---- ---- 29 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-13-1997

TIME - 16:32: 06
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

X-Stick Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME -9 - 10 - 11 - 12 TOTALS
LR E R Ik S S S S S R R S S R kS R R I I kS I R R S I R I I R R I I kS S I
1st 203 Mar k Ki nbrell 50 2 48 0 50 1 48 0 196 3
2nd 129 Ed Denni s 50 2 43 0 50 1 48 2 191 5
3rd 120 Phi | Davi dson 49 1 45 0 50 4 44 0 188 5
108 Dan Hal e 50 2 45 1 45 0 46 0 186 3
115 Matt M1l er 50 2 44 0 49 2 42 0 185 4
132 Wayne Lanson 50 1 42 0 48 2 45 0 185 3
179 Charl es Kinbrell 48 0 43 0 48 2 40 0 179 2
119 John R Cark 49 2 42 0 45 0 38 0 174 2
173 Scott Langworthy 50 2 34 0 46 1 39 0 169 3
155 Wayne Baughnan 48 1 42 0 49 1 28 1 167 3
110 Wesley C. O Dell 46 0 32 0 46 0 41 0 165 O
171 Cifford C. Wigley 49 0 25 0 46 0 31 0 151 O
157 Al Fryer 29 0 35 0 46 0 30 0 140 O
145 Dave Kerneen 46 0 25 0 42 0 21 0 134 0
127 Donal d E. Howard 47 0 ---- 44 1 41 0 132 1
156 Kurt A. Adans 26 0 27 0 34 0 36 0 123 0
148 Bill Barnes 48 0 18 0 49 0 ---- 115 0
150 Larry Boettcher 36 0 17 0 45 0 ---- 98 0
105 Jerry Tessman 50 3 42 0 ---- ---- 92 3
106 Janet Tessman 48 1 - 34 0 - 82 1
174 Janet Langwort hy 46 1 - 25 0 - 71 1
102 Roger A. Maze 35 0 34 0 ---- ---- 69 O
202 Terry Wayne Hadanek - - 47 1 - 47 1
180 Hoppy Cassi day 46 0 - - - 46 O
172 Robert W El ka ---- ---- 45 1 ---- 45 1
164 Bert Mat hi as 45 0 ---- ---- ---- 45 0

141  Gregory DeJongh 33 0 33

o



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:32: 06
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

Of f Hand Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COWP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME -1 -2 - 7 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 172 Robert W El ka 47 1 47 1 43 1 137 3
2nd 177 Robert A. El ka 47 1 47 0 39 1 133 2
3rd 115 Matt M1l er 47 1 46 0 40 0 133 1

129 Ed Dennis 45 0 48 0 40 0 133 0
183 Joseph N. Val entin 45 0 46 0 38 0 129 O
178 Ral ph St out 44 0 47 1 37 0 128 1
127 Donal d E. Howard 44 1 46 0 38 0 128 1
134 Davi d VanAnburg 41 0 46 0 41 0 128 O
184 Janmes Gali ger 46 0 43 0 38 0 127 O
148 Bill Barnes 42 1 44 0 38 0 124 1
169 Al an Pi chan 44 1 43 0 33 0 120 1
155 Wayne Baughman 44 0 46 0 30 0 120 O
123 Leonard Wal line 46 0 45 0 29 0 120 O
132 Wayne Lanson 45 0 41 0 32 0 118 O
110 Wesley C. O Dell 45 0 42 1 30 0 117 1
171 Clifford C. Wigley 42 0 45 1 29 0 116 1
189 Di ck Patton 42 0 45 0 29 0 116 O
151 Ti m Baughman 45 0 45 0 25 0 115 O
153 Tony Baughman 45 0 42 0 28 0 115 O
102 Roger A. Maze 42 0 38 1 34 0 114 1
119 John R Cark 39 0 46 0 27 0 112 0
156 Kurt A. Adans 35 0 42 1 34 0 111 1
107 Geral d Macl nnes 29 0 43 1 37 0 109 1
198 Jonot han Craig 37 0 42 0 30 0 109 O
150 Larry Boettcher 43 0 33 0 32 0 108 O
186 Rodney Farr 37 0 41 0 27 0 105 O
145 Dave Kerneen 34 0 42 0 25 0 101 O
141 Gregory DeJongh 45 0 36 0 20 0 101 O
108 Dan Hal e 45 0 47 0 ---- 92 0
125 Ji m Noonon 40 0 40 1 10 1 90 2
140 Edward J. Si npson 41 0 37 0 90 87 0
202 Terry Wayne Hadanek 41 0 42 0 ---- 83 0
207 ---- 46 0 35 0 81 O
193 Ni col e Gali ger 42 0 36 0 ---- 78 0
205 Rodney Wi te 38 0 38 1 ---- 76 1
157 Al Fryer 25 0 31 0 20 0 76 0
161 Bob Shi nabery 40 0 35 0 ---- 75 0
203 Mar k Ki nbrel | 28 0 45 1 ---- 73 1
135 Gary McLeod 38 0 35 0 ---- 73 0
106 Janet Tessnan 34 1 38 0 ---- 72 1



-- PAGE 2 --

DATE - 07-13-1997

TIME - 16:32: 06
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

Of f Hand Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

COVP- # COMPETI TOR' S NAME -1 -2 -7 TOTALS

R I I R R R I e R R R R Rk kR SRRk o R R R I o e I e R R R I R
188 Toni Meabon 34 0 350 ---- 69 0

133 Dani el M Fox ---- 45 1 ---- 45 1

204 Davi d Maddox 44 0 ---- .- 44 0

185 Mary Ann Gal i ger 41 0 ---- ---- 41 0

167 Ron Fer nwal t ---- 40 O ---- 40 O

105 Jerry Tessman 35 0 ---- ---- 35 0

o

191 M tch Lige 25 0 ---- ---- 25



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:32: 07
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

Roy Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 47 - 48 - 49 - 50 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 172 Robert W El ka 45 1 48 0 47 1 47 0 187 2
2nd 115 Matt Ml ler 45 1 48 1 49 2 44 0 186 4
3rd 108 Dan Hal e 45 0 45 2 50 3 45 0 185 5
129 Ed Dennis 44 1 46 0 48 2 45 0 183 3
171 Clifford C. Wigley 44 1 45 1 49 1 44 0 182 3
120 Phi | Davi dson 42 0 46 0 50 2 44 0 182 2
110 Wesley C. O Dell 45 1 45 1 50 1 40 1 180 4
132 Wayne Lanson 43 0 42 0 49 3 45 0 179 3
155 Wayne Baughnan 46 0 42 1 46 1 45 0 179 2
119 John R Cark 43 1 46 1 43 0 45 0 177 2
148 Bil | Barnes 40 0 45 0 48 0 43 0 176 O
198 Jonot han Craig 45 0 47 1 46 0 36 0 174 1
189 Di ck Patton 43 0 44 0 45 0 41 0 173 0
169 Al an Pi chan 43 0 42 0 43 0 42 0 170 O
145 Dave Kerneen 39 0 44 0 45 0 42 0 170 O
141 Gregory Deldongh 42 1 41 0 45 1 41 0 169 2
153 Tony Baughnan 50 1 43 0 37 0 39 0 169 1
207 42 0 42 0 44 0 39 0 167 O
180 Hoppy Cassi day 42 0 32 0 50 3 42 0 166 3
187 Calvin S. Meabon 41 0 41 0 45 0 36 0 163 0
140 Edward J. Sinpson 40 0 41 0 350 43 0 159 0
179 Charl es Kinbrell 24 0 41 0 49 2 43 0 157 2
102 Roger A. Maze 34 0 38 0 47 0 350 154 0
186 Rodney Farr 44 0 42 0 37 1 29 0 152 1
130 Ira M Thunmmma 42 0 37 0 36 0 37 0 152 0
166 Geral d Hough 39 0 29 0 45 1 36 0 149 1
133 Daniel M Fox 41 1 39 0 28 0 34 0 142 1
157 Al Fryer 32 0 27 0 43 0 34 0 136 O
203 Mar k Ki nbrell ---- 40 0 49 3 46 0 135 3
156 Kurt A. Adams 41 1 39 0 26 0 29 0 135 1
202 Terry Wayne Hadanek 45 0 44 0 46 0 ---- 135 0
127 Donal d E. Howard 46 0 40 0 48 1 ---- 134 1
161 Bob Shi nabery 45 0 41 0 46 0 ---- 132 0
151 Ti m Baughman 44 0 45 0 39 0 ---- 128 0
150 Larry Boettcher 25 0 41 0 34 0 27 0 127 0
105 Jerry Tessnan 350 ---- 41 0 26 0 102 O
184 Janes Galiger 45 0 45 2 ---- ---- 90 2
205 Rodney White 44 0 45 0 ---- ---- 89 O
197 Lon Hal e ---- ---- 39 2 47 1 86 3
123 Leonard Walline ---- 38 0 ---- 44 0 82 0



-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:32: 07
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

Roy Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 47 - 48 - 49 - 50 TOTALS

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

135 Gary McLeod 39 0 39 0 ---- ---- 78 O



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-13-1997

TIME - 16:32:08
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

Thel ma Keel er AGGREGATE

- # - COWP. NAME - 51 - 52 - b3 - b4 TOTALS
EIR IR IR S b S b b b I I S R R R R S b S R S R R I S S b S b I S R R R S I I R
1st 111 Goria M O Dell 45 1 47 1 42 0 36 0 170 2
2nd 201 Paul ett e Maxson 34 0 43 0 49 2 41 0 167 2
3rd 104 Dai sy Greening 35 0 41 0 47 0 43 0 166 O
142 Joy DeJongh 37 0 43 1 44 0 41 0 165 1
121 Priscilla Davidson 32 0 36 1 48 1 43 0 159 2
116 Jane M| er 30 0 35 0 47 1 46 1 158 2
106 Janet Tessnan 25 0 36 0 50 1 44 1 155 2
168 Bonni e Fer nwal t 37 0 38 0 45 0 33 0 153 0
174 Janet Langwort hy 40 0O 34 0 45 0 30 O 149 O
147 Shirl ey McGahan 32 1 33 0 46 1 35 0 146 2
188 Toni Meabon 27 0 41 0 45 0 29 0 142 O
131 Sue Thunma ---- 351 ---- 38 0 73 1
193 Ni col e Gali ger 13 0 34 0 ---- ---- 47 0
185 Mary Ann Gal i ger 37 0 ---- ---- ---- 37 0



-- PAGE 1 --

DATE - 07-13-1997

TIME - 16:32:08
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

Guy R Snmith-OverAll AGGREGATE

- # - COVP.  NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 -7 -9 - 10 - 13 - 14 - 31 - 34 TOTALS
1st 129 Ed Dennis 45 0 48 0 49 2 47 1 40 0 50 2 43 0 43 0 47 2 83 0 94 2 589 9
2nd 115 Matt Mller 47 1 46 0 47 0 48 1 40 0 50 2 44 0 46 0 44 0 85 1 84 0 581 5
3rd 155 Wayne Baughnan 44 0 46 0 46 0 25 0 30 0 48 1 42 0 42 1 42 0 84 0 91 3 540 5

172 Robert W Elka 47 1 47 1 50 3 48 2 43 1 45 0 48 1 78 0 89 1 495 10

119 John R Clark 39 0 46 0 43 0 36 0 27 0 49 2 42 0 75 0 76 0 433 2

102 Roger A Maze 42 0 38 1 39 0 310 34 0 350 34 0 30 0 36 0 54 0 55 0 428 1

148 Bill Barnes 42 1 44 0 44 0 330 38 0 48 0 18 0 26 0 39 0 83 0 415 1

134 David VanAnmburg 41 0 46 0 41 0 38 0 45 1 87 0 97 3 395 4

132 \Wayne Lamson 45 0 41 0 49 1 47 2 32 0 50 1 42 0 87 0 393 4

127 Donald E. Howard 44 1 46 0 38 0 47 0 22 0 89 0 96 4 382 5

145 Dave Kermeen 34 0 42 0 39 0 25 0 46 0 25 0 38 0 330 91 0 373 0

107 Gerald Maclnnes 29 0 43 1 37 0 43 0 41 0 82 0 88 0 363 1

153 Tony Baughman 45 0 42 0 28 0 34 0 40 0 66 0 88 1 343 1

169 Alan Pichan 44 1 43 0 330 330 44 0 45 0 95 2 337 3

150 Larry Boettcher 43 0 330 13 0 16 0 32 0 36 0 17 0 00 44 2 21 0 78 0 333 2

171 Clifford C. Wigley 420 45 1 45 0 43 1 29 0 49 0 25 0 278 2

110 Wesley C. O Dell 45 0 42 1 30 0 46 0 32 0 82 2 277 3

120 Phil Davidson 49 1 45 0 43 0 45 0 89 0 271 1

108 Dan Hale 45 0 47 0 45 0 50 2 45 1 232 3

156 Kurt A. Adans 350 42 1 330 32 0 34 0 26 0 27 0 229 1

157 Al Fryer 25 0 310 350 46 2 20 0 29 0 350 221 2

177 Robert A. Elka 47 1 47 0 39 1 45 0 42 0 220 2

198 Jonothan Craig 37 0 42 0 29 0 30 0 44 0 36 0 218 0

183 Joseph N. Valentin 450 46 0 45 0 43 0 38 0 217 0

161 Bob Shi nabery 40 0 350 25 0 24 1 90 2 214 3

203 Mark Kinbrell 28 0 45 1 42 0 50 2 48 0 213 3

105 Jerry Tessman 35 0 41 0 44 0 50 3 42 0 212 3

184 Janes Galiger 46 0 43 0 38 0 40 0 45 1 212 1

178 Ral ph Stout 44 0 47 1 37 0 37 0 46 0 211 1

123 Leonard Walline 46 0 45 0 29 0 42 0 42 1 204 1

189 Dick Patton 42 0 45 0 29 0 43 1 45 0 204 1

135 Gary MclLeod 38 0 350 37 0 84 1 194 1

151 Ti m Baughnen 45 0 45 0 25 0 41 0 37 0 193 0

179 Charles Kinbrell 49 1 46 1 48 0 43 0 186 2

101 John Fullerton ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 81 0 91 2 172 2

202 Terry Wayne Hadanek 41 0 42 0 ---- ---- .- .- .- ---- ---- 86 0 .- 169 0

130 Ira M Thuma 43 0 48 0 37 0 39 0 167 0

186 Rodney Farr 37 0 41 0 28 0 32 0 27 0 165 0

141 Gregory DeJongh 45 0 36 0 22 0 41 1 20 0 164 1

182 Brett Boettcher ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 80 0 79 0 159 0



-- PAGE 2 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16: 32: 09

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997
Guy R Snmith-OverAll AGGREGATE

- # - COWVP. NAME -1 -2 -3 - 4 -7 -9 - 10 - 13 - 14 - 31 - 34 TOTALS

hkkkkkkhkhkkhhhkhkkkkhkkkkkkk ko kkkhhkkk ko khkkkkkhh ok kA kkkk ok h ko hkkh kA k ok kk ok k ko kk kkh ko k ko k ko kkkkhkk kA ko kkkhkkhkkhhkkkkhhkkkkkhkk ok k k ok ko k

204 David Maddox 44 0 49 3 48 3 141
167 Ron Fernwal t 40 0 42 0 43 0 125
173 Scott Langworthy 40 0 50 2 34 0 124
106 Janet Tessman 341 38 0 48 1 120
187 Calvin S. Meabon ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- ---- 30 0 20 0 ---- 63 0 113

133 Daniel M Fox ---- 45 1 .- - - S S S E— 67 0 . 112
191 Mtch Lige 25 0 41 0 43 0 109
152 Roy Felix ---- .- 49 1 49 2 - S S E— E— . . 98
197 Lon Hale ---- .- 48 1 49 0 - S S E— E— . . 97
181 Jacob Vohwi nkle ---- .- 48 0 48 2 - S S E— E— E— . 96

200 Tom Maxson .- ---- 46 1 47 1 .- .- .- R R - - 93
114 Serge Bour deaux ---- .- .- - - S S E— E— . 93 2 93
125 Ji m Noonon 40 0 40 1 10 1 90
180 Hoppy Cassi day 42 0 46 0 88
140 Edward J. Sinpson 41 0 37 0 90 87

166 Gerald Hough ---- ---- ---- - - . . R R - 83 0 83
208 Doug Langworthy ---- .- .- .- - - S 45 1 36 0 E— R 81

193 Nicole Galiger 42 0 36 0 .- .- .- R R R - - - 78
205 Rodney Wite 38 0 38 1 .- - - S S S E— E— . 76

196 Kevin J. Andres ---- ---- .- - - S S E— E— . 76 0 76
188 Toni Meabon 34 0 350 .- - - S S E— E— . R 69
209 Eddie Langworthy ---- - - . . . R 37 0 20 0 - . 57
199 John P. Dyer .- .- - - S B E— E— R . 50 0 50
174 Janet Langworthy ---- .- .- - - 46 1 S E— E— . R 46

164 Bert Mathias 45 0 45
185 Mary Ann Galiger 41 0 ---- ---- .- .- .- .- .- R R - 41

OO0 FRPOOOO FRPOORFRO OONMNN NFWORFr OoONNOO



- # -

Ist 212
2nd 198
3rd 105
140
145

126
106
186
150
125

187
188
161
157
113

156
135
124
147
185

154

.- PAGE 1 --
07-13-1997

DATE -
TI ME -

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

COVP. NAME

Audr ey Sweet
Jonot han Craig
Jerry Tessnan
Edward J. Si npson
Dave Kerneen

Ron Estrada
Janet Tessnan
Rodney Farr
Larry Boettcher
Ji m Noonon

Calvin S. Meabon
Toni Meabon

Bob Shi nabery

Al Fryer

Larry A. Cumm ns

Kurt A. Adans
Gary McLeod
Jack H. \Wal ker
Shirl ey McGahan
Mary Ann Gal i ger

Jenni f er Baughnman

Novi ce AGGREGATE

- 201

45 1
37 0
39 0
43 0
43 0

37 0
43 1
40 O
41 0O
38 0

31 0
38 0
40 O

20 0

41 0O
31 0
26 0
40 O

45
49
44
47
44

49
46
50
42
43

46
47
44
43
45

48
47
36
40
46

48

202

0

QO ONPF QO PFrOoOnN OO PFrP w

OR R R

- 203

EE R R S I R S I R I R S R S R R Rk I S I S

45 0
45
41
46
33

Or OrFr

43
23
41
42
38

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

41
32
37
27
23

[cNeoNeoNeNe]

38
40
18
27

[cNeoNeNe

46
47
48
43
46

27
44
36
34
34

26
41
37
47
46

40

14

204

o

OPFr OO0OO0 OFr N W

P OOO

0
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37 0
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20 0

16:32: 10
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223
221
213
211
198

193
191
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189
187

182
158
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154
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142
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-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:41:18
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

Flintlock Primtive AGGREGATE

COWVP- # COVPETI TOR' S NAME - 103 - 105 - 109 TOTALS
R I g O R T
1st 211 M ke Root 47 1 39 0 71 0 157 1
2nd 145 Dave Kermeen 44 1 38 0 72 0 154 1

3rd 169 Al 'an Pi chan 48 0O 33 0 73 0 154 0



.- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:41: 18

M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

Open Primtive Chanpi onshi p AGGREGATE

- # - COVP. NAME - 102 - 104 - 106 - 107 - 108 TOTALS
Khkkhhhhhhhhkhkhhhhhhhk kA Ak hhhhh kA Ak hhhhhhk kA kkhhhhhkhkkkkkhhhkhkhkkkkhhhkkkkkkk ok ok &k & %
1st 110 Wesley C. O Dell 55 1 45 0 41 0 48 0 44 0 233 1
2nd 155 Wayne Baughnan 60 O 42 0 41 0 36 0 40 0O 219 O

3rd 169 Al an Pi chan 47 0 40 0O 42 1 37 0 45 0 211 1



-- PAGE 1 --
DATE - 07-13-1997
TIME - 16:32:11
M chi gan Chanpi onshi ps 1997

O d Tinmers AGGREGATE

- # - COWVP. NAME - 60 - 61 - 62 - 63 TOTALS

R IR I S S Sk I S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S I S S S S S S S S S S S Sk S S S I I S S S S S S S S I S Sk S I S S S S S S S S I S S S I
1st 183 Joseph N. Valentin 42 0 47 2 48 0 45 1 182 3
2nd 123 Leonard Walline 42 0 42 0 44 0 33 0 161 O
3rd 164 Bert Mat hi as 36 0 32 0 46 0 43 0 157 0
146 Donal d McGahan 45 0 43 0 39 0 26 0 153 0
103 Robert G eening 27 0 42 0 27 0 43 0 139 O
107 CGeral d Macl nnes 41 0 45 0 ---- ---- 86 O

147 Shirl ey McGahan ---- ---- 38 1 00 38
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